P1300	0087760
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900252731959
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/24/1301017022 **87.50
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: <u>MS</u> Shavon Gave AUTHOHIZATION BY PHONE TO COHRECT add 1/1/2014 doll DATE <u>1/25/13</u> DOC. EXAM <u>1/1</u>	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2013 OCT 24 PM 1: 10
Office Use Only	

1/4

i

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Thrive & Excel Life Coaching System, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUSTINCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

■ \$78.75 ■ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Sharon F Name (Printed or typed) FROM: ____ 3934 Calvin Lane Address arasota, Florida 34232. City, State & Zip) 487-7695 Daytime Telephone number '941 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and/		.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAM	tion shall be: Thrive & Excel	Life Coa	ching System, Inc.
	NCIPAL OPFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
3934 Calu			
_ Savasola,	Florida 34232		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which t	POSE he corporation is organized is: <u>All Fr</u>	air and	legal business.
<u> </u>			2013 O
			CT 24
<u></u>			
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	tock is: 100		
ARTICLE V INIT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	5	
Name and Title	Shavon F Martin	Name and Title	Sharon F Martin
Address	President	Address:	Secretary
	<u>3934 Calvin Lane</u> <u>Sarasota, Fl. 34232</u>		<u>3934 Calvin Lane</u> <u>Savasota, Fl. 34232</u>
			•
	Sharon F Martin		~
Address	Vice President 3934 Calvin Lane	Address:	Jreasurer 3934 Calvin Lane
	Sarasota, Fl. 3423;	2	<u>SarasoTa, Fl. 34232</u>
Name and Title	Sharon F Martin	Name and Title	Sharon F. Martin
Address	T 1-44	Address:	Director
	3934 Calvin Lane		3934 Calvin Lane
	<u> Savasota, A. 34232</u>	~	<u>SavasoTa, F1 34232</u>

•

.

•

Name and Title	Sharon F Martin		Sharon F Martin
Address	CEO	_ Address:	Registered Agent 3934 Calvin Lane
	3934 Calvin Lane	_	3934 Calvin Lane
	SarasoTa, Fl. 34232	-	SavasoTa, Fl. 34232

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Sharm F Martin

Name:

Address:

3934 Calurn Lane
STOT COUTH RUME
Quat T/11 2000
Sarasota, Florida 34232

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

ŝ

Sharon F. Martin 3934 Calun Lane Sanasota, Florida 34232

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Sharon F. Martin Sharon F. Martin

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Sharow J. Martin' Required Signature/Incorporator

Sharon F Martin

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE

<u>10/21/13</u>

2013 OCT 24

<u> /0/21/13</u> Date

1 / 1 / 2014

(conti.)